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for the period 01/04/2018 to 31/03/2019
Nominal transactions totalling £100.00 or more

A/c Code Centre Date Source Transaction Ref Transaction Detail Amount
4001 100 09/04/2018 Cashbook 200178 Clerk's salary - april 263.96
4055 200 09/04/2018 Cashbook 200180 bins -March 157.08
4240 150 09/04/2018 Cashbook 800028 refund Cllr K. for Brinnicks 134.40
1076 100 13/04/2018 Cashbook Precept 1st 4,552.00
4100 150 23/04/2018 Cashbook DDA water - wrong account 144.58
4100 150 23/04/2018 Cashbook DDA Water - Dec 2017-Mar 2018 144.58
4100 150 23/04/2018 Cashbook DDA Water- Dec 2017-March 2018 144.58
515 999 08/05/2018 Cashbook VAT reclaim 1,970.24
4001 100 11/05/2018 Cashbook 200185 clerk's salary - April/May 336.22
4055 200 11/05/2018 Cashbook 200182 Bins emptying - April - 10066 157.08
4060 100 11/05/2018 Cashbook 200183 insurance - annual 315.35
4006 100 23/05/2018 Cashbook 200186 PO Box renewal via JV 215.00
204 0 25/05/2018 Cashbook Deposit Closing Metro Dep A/C 30,000.00
1080 100 25/05/2018 Cashbook Interest Metro Bank Interest 240.00
4140 150 06/06/2018 Cashbook 200045 Grant towards Open Day 100.00
4001 100 12/06/2018 Cashbook 200190 clerk's salary May-Jun 269.14
4001 100 12/06/2018 Cashbook 200191 PAYE 1st qtr 150.00
4055 200 12/06/2018 Cashbook 200187 Bins eptying May 10112 157.08
4075 100 12/06/2018 Cashbook 200189 accounting software sub 119.00
4001 100 09/07/2018 Cashbook 200192 clerk's salary - June 269.14
4055 200 09/07/2018 Cashbook 200193 bins collection - 10153 157.08
4100 150 23/07/2018 Cashbook DDA Water - Mar 2018-Jun 2018 213.59
515 999 06/08/2018 Cashbook 200196 New Bins 245.00
4001 100 06/08/2018 Cashbook 200195 clerk's salary July 336.22
4055 200 06/08/2018 Cashbook 200198 bins collection - 10192 157.08
4056 200 06/08/2018 Cashbook 200196 New Bins 1,225.00
4074 100 06/08/2018 Cashbook 200197 annual sub 144.25
4055 200 30/08/2018 Cashbook 200229 Bins emptying (new) 1011 157.08
4001 100 05/09/2018 Cashbook 200231 clerk's salary Aug 269.14
4001 100 05/09/2018 Cashbook 200232 PAYE - 2nd Qtr 218.60
4115 150 05/09/2018 Cashbook 800035 skip hire 220.00
1076 100 13/09/2018 Cashbook precept - 2nd 4,552.00
4105 150 14/09/2018 Cashbook 200047 Mowing Patch ridings 250.00
515 999 20/09/2018 Cashbook 200049 stakes 226.00
4175 150 20/09/2018 Cashbook 200049 stakes 1,130.00
4100 150 24/09/2018 Cashbook DD AW Water - July - Sep 268.92
4001 100 15/10/2018 Cashbook 200235 clerk's salasry Sep 336.22
4040 100 15/10/2018 Cashbook 200236 External audit fee 200.00
4045 200 15/10/2018 Cashbook 200233 Newsletter (bumper) 770.00
4055 200 15/10/2018 Cashbook 200234 bins emptying 1034 217.07
4078 150 18/10/2018 Cashbook 800013 key deposits transfer 2,000.00
4078 150 18/10/2018 Cashbook 800014 remaining key deposits 860.00
4001 100 12/11/2018 Cashbook 200237 clerk's salary Oct 269.14
4055 200 12/11/2018 Cashbook 200238 bins emptying 1055 217.91
4001 100 10/12/2018 Cashbook 200241 clerk's salary Nov 269.14
4001 100 10/12/2018 Cashbook 200242 PAYE 3rd Qtr 2018 151.40
4055 200 10/12/2018 Cashbook 200143 bins emptying 1077 167.91
4215 150 10/12/2018 Cashbook 800038 Aggregate refund 240.00
4100 150 24/12/2018 Cashbook DD AW WATER BILL - INCORRECT 1,237.16
4001 100 14/01/2019 Cashbook 200245 clerk's salary Dec 347.34
4055 200 14/01/2019 Cashbook 200246 bins emptying 1099 167.91
4001 100 04/02/2019 Cashbook 200250 clerk's salary - Feb 277.71
4045 200 04/02/2019 Cashbook 200248 Newsletter (new style) 380.60
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4055 200 04/02/2019 Cashbook 200251 bins emptying - 1121 167.91
4072 100 04/02/2019 Cashbook 200249 Hall Hire: April '18-Jan '19 280.00
4295 250 08/02/2019 Cashbook 200252 Contribution to Audioi Equip 1,000.00
4001 100 07/03/2019 Cashbook 200253 clerk's salary 277.91
4055 200 07/03/2019 Cashbook 200254 bins emptying - 1143 167.91
4100 150 18/03/2019 Cashbook refund 114.56
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